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Title

Bank of New York v Harper

Barrett v New York City Transit Authority

Campanella v St. John’s University

Cassis v Windswept Properties, Inc.

Cayan v Schierwagen

Federico v Dolitsky

Gaston v Vertsberger

Gonzalez v South Huntington Union Free School District
Grandelli v Hope Street Holdings, LLC

Hala v Orange Regional Medical Center

HSBC Bank USA, National Association v Grella

HSBC Bank USA, National Association v Masters
Kante v Tong Fei Chen

Martin v Timmins

Mtr of 1 Toms Point Lane Corporation v New York State Division of H
Mtr of Abizadeh v Abizadeh

Mtr of Brown v Perez; Perez v Brown

Mtr of Grouzis v Grouzis

Mtr of Gustave v Harris

Mtr of J. (Anonymous), Amina I. M.; HeartShare St. Vin
Mtr of Lewis-Daniel v Daniel; Daniel v Lewis-Daniel
Mtr of M. (Anonymous), Melody; M. (Anonymous), Madison; Administr
Mtr of Miller v Hinckley; Hinckley v Miller

Mtr of Mingo v Brown

Mtr of Pedicini v Hull

Mtr of Reese v Reese

Mtr of State of New York v R. (Anonymous)

Nanas v Govas

Onder Realty, Inc. v Keyspan Corp.

Panzo v Keyspan Corp.

Pennymac Corp. v McGlade

Peo v Arias, Louis H.

Peo v Brumaire, Stephen

Case Number

2018-10569
2016-13105
2018-12597
2017-13185
2018-08057
2016-11473
2018-09794
2018-05085
2017-02453

2018-05465 OPN

2017-10856
2016-12763
2019-00316

2016-02572 OPN

2016-13134
2019-05694
2019-01514
2018-06961
2018-12646
2018-12310
2018-01525
2018-14028
2018-13270
2017-06291
2018-11713

2018-14709 +3

2019-05838
2018-03123
2016-02229
2016-02225
2017-10553
2016-02406
2017-12109

Document

D60975.pdf
D60972.pdf
D60957.pdf
D60978.pdf
D60969.pdf
D60966.pdf
D60923.pdf
D60977.pdf
D60505.pdf
D59324.pdf
D60921.pdf
D60948.pdf
D60914.pdf
D60621.pdf
D60917.pdf
D60946.pdf
D60931.pdf
D60850.pdf
D60915.pdf
D60870.pdf
D60925.pdf
D61019.pdf
D60963.pdf
D60979.pdf
D60945.pdf
D60953.pdf
D60976.pdf
D60841.pdf
D60938.pdf
D60934.pdf
D60920.pdf
D60962.pdf
D60939.pdf


http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/AD2/Handdowns/2019/Decisions/D60975.pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/AD2/Handdowns/2019/Decisions/D60972.pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/AD2/Handdowns/2019/Decisions/D60957.pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/AD2/Handdowns/2019/Decisions/D60978.pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/AD2/Handdowns/2019/Decisions/D60969.pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/AD2/Handdowns/2019/Decisions/D60966.pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/AD2/Handdowns/2019/Decisions/D60923.pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/AD2/Handdowns/2019/Decisions/D60977.pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/AD2/Handdowns/2019/Decisions/D60505.pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/AD2/Handdowns/2019/Decisions/D59324.pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/AD2/Handdowns/2019/Decisions/D60921.pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/AD2/Handdowns/2019/Decisions/D60948.pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/AD2/Handdowns/2019/Decisions/D60914.pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/AD2/Handdowns/2019/Decisions/D60621.pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/AD2/Handdowns/2019/Decisions/D60917.pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/AD2/Handdowns/2019/Decisions/D60946.pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/AD2/Handdowns/2019/Decisions/D60931.pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/AD2/Handdowns/2019/Decisions/D60850.pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/AD2/Handdowns/2019/Decisions/D60915.pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/AD2/Handdowns/2019/Decisions/D60870.pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/AD2/Handdowns/2019/Decisions/D60925.pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/AD2/Handdowns/2019/Decisions/D61019.pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/AD2/Handdowns/2019/Decisions/D60963.pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/AD2/Handdowns/2019/Decisions/D60979.pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/AD2/Handdowns/2019/Decisions/D60945.pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/AD2/Handdowns/2019/Decisions/D60953.pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/AD2/Handdowns/2019/Decisions/D60976.pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/AD2/Handdowns/2019/Decisions/D60841.pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/AD2/Handdowns/2019/Decisions/D60938.pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/AD2/Handdowns/2019/Decisions/D60934.pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/AD2/Handdowns/2019/Decisions/D60920.pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/AD2/Handdowns/2019/Decisions/D60962.pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/AD2/Handdowns/2019/Decisions/D60939.pdf
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Title

Peo v Califano, Umberto

Peo v Duchi, Juan Sumba

Peo v Ellison, Lodea

Peo v G. (Anonymous), David
Peo v Hartnagel, Wayne

Peo v Hubsher, Marshall

Peo v Jones, Pablo

Peo v Matos, Jesus

Peo v McNaughty, Anthony
Peo v P. (Anonymous), Romelo
Peo v Petro, Robert

Peo v Purvis, John

Peo v Ray, Ramon

Peo v Schneider, Joseph

Peo v Seldon, Matthew

Peo v Watts, Simon

Pinella v Crescent St. Corp.
Ramdas v Ramdas

Rizzo v Rizzo

Rojas v New York City Transit Authority
Rojecki v Genting New York, LLC
Saunders v Mian

Soldiers and Sailors Memorial Committee, Inc. v Keyspan Corp.

Steele v Samaritan Foundation, Inc.

TJO, Inc. v Keyspan Corp.

Tsakis v Keyspan Corp.

U.S. Bank National Association v Gordon
U.S. Bank National Association v Halevy
U.S. Bank National Association v Kochhar
U.S. Bank Trust, N.A. v Rose

Zhuoya Luo v Wensheng Wang

Case Number

2017-10991
2017-06056
2017-00204
2018-01151
2016-02179
2016-08481
2018-01040
2018-03410
2017-06627
2016-12701
2018-06238
2017-00381
2018-06236
2018-09853
2018-02092
2013-11049
2016-04311
2016-10310
2017-02930
2016-04214
2018-11750
2017-08228
2016-02256
2018-13209
2016-02257
2016-02228
2018-07689
2017-03493
2017-02248

2017-01162 +1

2018-12069

Document

D60728.pdf
D60918.pdf
D60937.pdf
D60928.pdf
D60956.pdf
D60970.pdf
D60940.pdf
D60919.pdf
D60885.pdf
D60935.pdf
D60960.pdf
D60916.pdf
D60929.pdf
D60926.pdf
D60930.pdf
D60943.pdf
D60958.pdf
D60964.pdf
D60731.pdf
D60974.pdf
D60965.pdf
D60967.pdf
D60942.pdf
D60950.pdf
D60944.pdf
D60936.pdf
D60922.pdf
D60968.pdf
D59673.pdf
D60971.pdf
D60949.pdf


http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/AD2/Handdowns/2019/Decisions/D60728.pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/AD2/Handdowns/2019/Decisions/D60918.pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/AD2/Handdowns/2019/Decisions/D60937.pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/AD2/Handdowns/2019/Decisions/D60928.pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/AD2/Handdowns/2019/Decisions/D60956.pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/AD2/Handdowns/2019/Decisions/D60970.pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/AD2/Handdowns/2019/Decisions/D60940.pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/AD2/Handdowns/2019/Decisions/D60919.pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/AD2/Handdowns/2019/Decisions/D60885.pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/AD2/Handdowns/2019/Decisions/D60935.pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/AD2/Handdowns/2019/Decisions/D60960.pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/AD2/Handdowns/2019/Decisions/D60916.pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/AD2/Handdowns/2019/Decisions/D60929.pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/AD2/Handdowns/2019/Decisions/D60926.pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/AD2/Handdowns/2019/Decisions/D60930.pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/AD2/Handdowns/2019/Decisions/D60943.pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/AD2/Handdowns/2019/Decisions/D60958.pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/AD2/Handdowns/2019/Decisions/D60964.pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/AD2/Handdowns/2019/Decisions/D60731.pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/AD2/Handdowns/2019/Decisions/D60974.pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/AD2/Handdowns/2019/Decisions/D60965.pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/AD2/Handdowns/2019/Decisions/D60967.pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/AD2/Handdowns/2019/Decisions/D60942.pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/AD2/Handdowns/2019/Decisions/D60950.pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/AD2/Handdowns/2019/Decisions/D60944.pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/AD2/Handdowns/2019/Decisions/D60936.pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/AD2/Handdowns/2019/Decisions/D60922.pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/AD2/Handdowns/2019/Decisions/D60968.pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/AD2/Handdowns/2019/Decisions/D59673.pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/AD2/Handdowns/2019/Decisions/D60971.pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/AD2/Handdowns/2019/Decisions/D60949.pdf

